Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 2483.000
Lock Insert

State: 2/8/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

SZ 2483.000 - Lock Insert

Alternate lock inserts such as triangular, square, screwdriver, Daimler, Fiat, double-bit.

Features

Model No.
Version
Material

Length

Lock

Suitable for enclosure type

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

SZ 2483.000
C
Die-cast zinc

47 mm
161~

Lock Insert: 3 mm double-bit

AE with cam, stainless steel
Basic AE with cam, stainless steel
One-piece console, console cover, stainless steel

1 pc(s).

0.008

0.03

83016000
4028177024731
EC000743
EC000743

27409218



