Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SZ 2483.000 Lock Insert

State: 12/8/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



SZ 2483.000 - Lock Insert

Alternate lock inserts such as triangular, square, screwdriver, Daimler, Fiat, double-bit.

Features

Model No.	SZ 2483.000
Version	С
Material	Die-cast zinc
Length	41 mm 1.61 ″
Lock	Lock Insert: 3 mm double-bit
Suitable for enclosure type	AE with cam, stainless steel Basic AE with cam, stainless steel One-piece console, console cover, stainless steel
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.008
Gross weight	0.03
Customs tariff number	83016000
EAN	4028177024731
ETIM 9	EC000743
ETIM 8	EC000743
ECLASS 8.0	27409218

© Rittal 2025